CIRDC

Cenftral lllinois

Regional Dispatch Center

1078 W. Rotary Way
Decatur, IL 62521
Phone 217-424-1002

10

City of Decatur
1 Gary K Anderson Plaza
Decatur, IL 62523

Description

CIRDC 2020 user fees:
City of Decatur DPD
City of Decatur DFD

Due on January 1, 2020 -
Due on April 1, 2020 -
Due on July 1, 2020 -
Due on October 1, 2020 -

Total

Make all checks payable to Central lllinois Regional Dispatch Center.

-Will be billed quarterly

$440,528.04
$440,528.05
$440,528.05
$440,528.05

INVOICE

December 3, 2019

Amount

$1,476,362.89
$285,749.30

$1.762,112.19

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Lisa Hilbrick | Ihilbrick@co.macon.il.us

THANK YOU!



